
Show #22469: The Challenge Derby (10/27/2023-10/28/2023)

300. NRHA 2400: Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 278 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth 142.00 Loren Booth$1052.62

2T 82 Good Time To Trashya Jamie Walters 141.50 Jamie Walters$643.27

2T 18 Hf Team Dream Juston Palmer 141.50 Juston Palmer$643.27

4 17 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 141.00 Juston Palmer

5 916 Gun O Mitee Marilyn Scheffers 140.50 Marilyn Scheffers

6 88 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 138.00 Jamie Walters

301. NRHA 2500: Level 3 Intermediate Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 936 Gotta Have Style Kailey King-Hale 142.00 Kailey King-Hale$938.40

1T 278 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth 142.00 Loren Booth$938.40

3T 82 Good Time To Trashya Jamie Walters 141.50 Jamie Walters$402.17

3T 18 Hf Team Dream Juston Palmer 141.50 Juston Palmer$402.17

5 17 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 141.00 Juston Palmer

6 916 Gun O Mitee Marilyn Scheffers 140.50 Marilyn Scheffers

7T 10 Tisa Sweet Kiss Cynthia Capetillo 138.00 Cynthia Capetillo

7T 88 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 138.00 Jamie Walters

9 47 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 135.00 Peyton McGowan

302. NRHA 2600: Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 58 Talladega Ice Mark D Warrack 144.50 Jamie Walters$955.29

2T 936 Gotta Have Style Kailey King-Hale 142.00 Kailey King-Hale$630.49

2T 278 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth 142.00 Loren Booth$630.49

4T 82 Good Time To Trashya Jamie Walters 141.50 Jamie Walters$343.90

4T 964 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 141.50 Michelle Shaffer$343.90

4T 18 Hf Team Dream Juston Palmer 141.50 Juston Palmer$343.90

7 17 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 141.00 Juston Palmer$229.27

8T 916 Gun O Mitee Marilyn Scheffers 140.50 Marilyn Scheffers$171.95

8T 913 Whizkey For A Prize Laurie M Aitken 140.50 Laurie M Aitken$171.95

10 739 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 138.50 Pam Koopman

11T 10 Tisa Sweet Kiss Cynthia Capetillo 138.00 Cynthia Capetillo

11T 88 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 138.00 Jamie Walters

13 949 Sparklins Last Dream Susan L Pearson 137.50 Susan L Pearson

14 47 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 135.00 Peyton McGowan

15 55 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 127.00 Amber Renee Carter

16T 90 Hey Good Lookin Diana C Duffey 126.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC

16T 963 Sh Justa Little Cash Michelle Shaffer 126.00 Michelle Shaffer

18 935 Mild Revolution Katie Fellion 123.50 Katie Fellion

303. NRHA 2625: Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 58 Talladega Ice Mark D Warrack 144.50 Jamie Walters$445.94

2 936 Gotta Have Style Kailey King-Hale 142.00 Kailey King-Hale$356.75

3T 82 Good Time To Trashya Jamie Walters 141.50 Jamie Walters$190.27

3T 964 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 141.50 Michelle Shaffer$190.27

3T 18 Hf Team Dream Juston Palmer 141.50 Juston Palmer$190.27
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6 17 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 141.00 Juston Palmer$142.70

7 913 Whizkey For A Prize Laurie M Aitken 140.50 Laurie M Aitken$107.03

8 959 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 139.50 Suzanne Farris$89.19

9 739 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 138.50 Pam Koopman$71.35

10T 10 Tisa Sweet Kiss Cynthia Capetillo 138.00 Cynthia Capetillo

10T 88 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 138.00 Jamie Walters

12 949 Sparklins Last Dream Susan L Pearson 137.50 Susan L Pearson

13 47 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 135.00 Peyton McGowan

14 55 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 127.00 Amber Renee Carter

15T 90 Hey Good Lookin Diana C Duffey 126.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC

15T 963 Sh Justa Little Cash Michelle Shaffer 126.00 Michelle Shaffer

17 935 Mild Revolution Katie Fellion 123.50 Katie Fellion

304. NRHA 2650: PT Non Pro - Agd Ev Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 58 Talladega Ice Mark D Warrack 144.50 Jamie Walters$216.54

2 278 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth 142.00 Loren Booth$148.87

3 82 Good Time To Trashya Jamie Walters 141.50 Jamie Walters$128.57

4T 916 Gun O Mitee Marilyn Scheffers 140.50 Marilyn Scheffers$64.29

4T 913 Whizkey For A Prize Laurie M Aitken 140.50 Laurie M Aitken$64.29

6 959 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 139.50 Suzanne Farris$54.14

7 739 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 138.50 Pam Koopman

8 88 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 138.00 Jamie Walters

9 949 Sparklins Last Dream Susan L Pearson 137.50 Susan L Pearson

10T 90 Hey Good Lookin Diana C Duffey 126.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC

10T 963 Sh Justa Little Cash Michelle Shaffer 126.00 Michelle Shaffer

12 74 Crusin All Reddy Connie Fagerlind 125.00 Connie Fagerlind

305. NRHA 2400S: Lvl 4 Non Pro-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 936 Gotta Have Style Kailey King-Hale 142.00 Kailey King-Hale$1335.09

2T 964 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 141.50 Michelle Shaffer$445.03

2T 18 Hf Team Dream Juston Palmer 141.50 Juston Palmer$445.03

4 17 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 141.00 Juston Palmer

5 916 Gun O Mitee Marilyn Scheffers 140.50 Marilyn Scheffers

306. NRHA 2600S: Lvl 2 Non Pro-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 936 Gotta Have Style Kailey King-Hale 142.00 Kailey King-Hale$625.65

2T 964 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 141.50 Michelle Shaffer$208.55

2T 18 Hf Team Dream Juston Palmer 141.50 Juston Palmer$208.55

4 17 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 141.00 Juston Palmer

5 916 Gun O Mitee Marilyn Scheffers 140.50 Marilyn Scheffers


